CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: CA1350861060

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
15.76 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

2.20% (0.34)

ISIN CA1350861060
Symbol GOOS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 482 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

15.45 CAD (200)
15.79 CAD (200)
15.48 CAD
15.90 CAD
15.37 CAD
15.42 CAD
15.719117 CAD
322,358
5,067,182.98
868

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1350861060&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c29849896620f37e6dcc27c86e404b159e15fb6c7bf07ba18687e78e41e75eb1&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd0448456f2f7c446&time=1725432269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a1906dda759e6bb944d62a70208ed0dd7d3456564656939d039c21e07f1ecba&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cc34dcabf912ecf9&time=1725432269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edf1711c2a3de3091b05cacd6702c48f153dde6158913c60734612879fa89aa7&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8f2909eb2b0fc2738&time=1725432269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ed660b54632a1de7c8bb7b5b2ab7b2f37a3fc5d8528785711910e7492a0a003&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3780ac1305ea810eb&time=1725432269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0511f69d3123ba4c2e3dbe92df899c8c5764bddbe76ca057625147fa57b2d95&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6621f65347869fc4&time=1725432269&tool=RSC

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
15.76 CAD

Difference (] 2.20% (0.34)

General attributes

ISIN CA1350861060
Symbol GOOS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 482 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.45 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 15.79 CAD (200)
Open 15.48 CAD
High 15.90 CAD
Low 15.37 CAD
Close (prev. day) 15.42 CAD
VWAP 15.719117 CAD
Volume (pcs) 322,358
Trading volume 5,067,182.98
Number of trades 868
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.76% -26.36% -67.57%
Perf (abs.) -2.73 -5.64 -32.84
Beta 1.28 1.53 2.13
Volatility 43.72 45.46 52.86

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.54 CAD (130,324
15.29 CAD (204,219
16.63 CAD (200,926

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

16.77 CAD (310,209)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

20.09 CAD (2024/06/03
13.95 CAD (2024/08/07
22.50 CAD (2023/09/01
13.61 CAD (2023/11/01

All listings for CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 10.545 EUR 0.00 1

02
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 15.76 CAD 5.07 868
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 1049 EUR  0.00 1

03
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 11.67USD  4.32 4,864

30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 10.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=183440331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184346339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183223469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185446968

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2021/02/
05

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:25 55.9944 CAD 0.01

09:52 10.475EUR 0.00

08:10 10.475EUR 0.00

08:08 10.535 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477368
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302203

CANADA GOOSE HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CANADA GOOSE HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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